
BRUNCH !
MENU

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

Weekdays
7AM–3:30PM

Weekends
8AM–3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free
(V) Vegetarian 

(DF) Dairy Free

TOAST MAINS

9.00
7.00
5.00
3.50

5.00
6.00

3.00

SIDES
Smoked Salmon
Bacon (2) 
Sausage (1)
Egg (1)
Mushrooms
Hash Browns/Avocado/Tomato/Spinach
Toast (1) 3.00

4.00GF Toast (1)

Aioli/Hollandaise/Cream Cheese/
Maple Syrup/Other Condiments

*last order for kitchen at 2:50 pm

Change to GF bread $1 extra

150g sirloin steak, 
fried eggs, chips & garlic aioli

STEAK, EGGS AND CHIPS 25.00

Savoury mince on cheesy toasted 
ciabatta, topped with a poached egg

MINCE ON TOAST 21.00

Cinnamon brioche served with bacon, 
blueberry compote, banana & maple syrup

FRENCH TOAST 22.00

Eggs any style, & your choice of toast 
(white, wholegrain, or ciabatta), with 
bacon, sausage, hash browns, mushrooms 
& grilled tomato.

THE BIG BREKKI 25.00

Avocado & spinach instead of 
bacon & sausage

VEGETARIAN OPTION-

Choose 3 of the following: ham, 
cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, 
or baby spinach

OMELETTE (GF) 22.00

Eggs any style on your choice of 
bread (white, wholegrain, or ciabatta)

EGGS ON TOAST 12.00

Add Bacon 18.00

Mashed potato with leek, onion and 
cabbage, topped with poached 
eggs, & hollandaise sauce

COLCANNON (GF)

with bacon 23.00
with mushroom 23.00
with smoked salmon 25.00

Served with cream cheese, fresh 
tomato & avocado

TOASTED BAGEL 14.50

Add bacon 20.50
Add smoked salmon & caper berries 22.50

Toasted ciabatta, baby spinach, 
poached eggs & hollandaise sauce

EGGS BENEDICT

with bacon 22.00
with mushroom & avocado 23.00
with smoked salmon 24.00

Served with maple syrup, fresh fruit, 
blueberry compote & bacon

PANCAKES 22.00
RECCOMENDED

RECCOMENDED



(DF)

Weekdays
7AM–3:30PM

Weekends
8AM–3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free
(V) Vegetarian 

(DF) Dairy FreeOrder Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

*last order for kitchen at 2:50 pm

160 BURGERS SALADS

BRUNCH !!
MENU

HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS (DF)
Choose between pork & chives or chicken:

6 pieces 10.00 10 pieces 15.00
Extra dumpling 1.70 each

TO SHARE

Battered market fish served with a side of 
fries, lemon wedge, tartar & tomato sauce

FISH & CHIPS 20.00

Served in a brioche bun, with crispy 
chicken, cheese, lettuce, garlic aioli, 
& a side of fries

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 23.00

Served in a brioche bun, with asian 
style grilled chicken fillet, honey 
mustard, cheese, lettuce, garlic aioli 
& a side of fries

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 24.00

Served in a brioche bun, with buffalo 
crispy chicken, cheese, lettuce, garlic 
aioli & a side of fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER 23.00

Served in a brioche bun, with 
bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, garlic 
aioli, & a side of fries

BLAT 23.00

Served in a brioche bun, with 
a vege pattie, lettuce, tomato, 
garlic aioli, & a side of fries.

VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) 22.00

Chicken breast, bacon, banana, 
green salad, cashew nuts orange 
dressing

CHICKEN BACON BANANA (GF)(DF) 24.00

Marinated sliced sirloin steak, fresh 
pineapple, mango, & cherry 
tomatoes, on green salad, topped 
with kumara chips & sweet chilli sauce 

TROPICAL BEEF SALAD (GF) 24.00

Sliced asian style grilled chicken fillet, 
with honey mustard & cherry tomato, 
served on green salad with balsamic 
dressing & kumara chips

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 24.00

Served in a brioche bun with an 
angus beef pattie, gherkin, lettuce, 
tomato, red onion, cheese & a side of fries

ANGUS BEEF BURGER 24.00

Bowl of fries served with garlic aioli
FRIES 9.00

Crispy marinated chicken fillet, 
served with fries, sweet chilli sauce 
& garlic aioli:

CHICKEN FILLET & CHIPS

Small (2 fillets) 16.00
Large (4 fillets) 22.00
+ Extra Fillet 4.00

RECCOMENDED

RECCOMENDED

RECCOMENDED

RECCOMENDED



Weekdays
7AM–3:30PM

Weekends
8AM–3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free
(V) Vegetarian 

(DF) Dairy Free

5.50

4.00

3.50

FRIDGE

LARGE BOTTLES
Bundaberg (Ginger Beer / Lemon Lime & Bitters)
V Drink  

SMALL BOTTLES/KIDS
Just Juice / Spring Water

5.50ALLGANICS JUICES
Apple / Apple, Orange & Mango / Apple & Guava
Apple & Feijoa / Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant

CANS
Coke / Coke Zero / Diet Coke / Sprite /
Mountain Dew / Fanta

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

HOT COLD

ESPRESSO
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Mochaccino
Piccolo
Short Black*
Long Black*
Americano
Macchiato

ICED/BLENDED
Iced Coffee
Iced Mochaccino

Iced Lemon Tea
Iced Peach Tea

SMOOTHIES - 8.00

Berry & Banana (Fresh Fruit)

MILKSHAKES – 8.00

GLASS OF JUICE – 6.00

SML/CUP

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.00

4.50

5.50

5.50

4.50

5.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

6.00 8.00

8.00

Iced Latte 7.00

Iced Americano 6.00

Iced Chocolate 8.00

9.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

0.50
0.80

0.50
0.80
0.50

MED/MUG LGE/BOWL

SML/CUP

4.50

4.50

2.50

5.50

5.50

6.00

6.00

MED/MUG LGE/BOWL

*Standard Black Coffee is Double Shot 

(short/long)

CAFFEINE FREE
Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte - Spicy/Sweet
Fluffy

HOT TEA – 5.00
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea 
Peppermint 
Chamomile
Lemon & Ginger

Lemon, Ginger & Honey (Syrup)

EXTRAS

Extra Shot of Coffee
Shot of Syrup:
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut 
Decaf
Soy / Almond / Oat / Coconut milk
Cream

HOT & COLD DRINKS
MENU

Choice of: Mango / Fejoa & Apple / Tropical /
Lemon & Lime / Mixed Berry

Choice of: Banana / Caramel / Vanilla / Lime / 
Strawberry / Banana

Choice of: Orange / Apple / Pineapple



Weekdays
7AM–3:30PM

Weekends
8AM–3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free
(V) Vegetarian 

(DF) Dairy Free

*last order for kitchen at 2:50 pm

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

KIDS OPTIONS 
MENU

KIDS EGG ON TOAST 7.50

KIDS CHICKEN & CHIPS 12.00

KIDS HAMBURGER 12.50

KIDS FISH & CHIPS 14.00

KIDS PANCAKE 15.50

Any style egg on white toast

Popcorn Chicken bites & fries

Served with maple syrup. fresh 
fruit, blueberry compote, & 
bacon.

Grilled beef pattie, melted 
cheese, on burger bun with 
tomato sauce

Battered market fresh fish & fries


