



Weekdays 7AM-3:30PM Weekends

8AM-3:00PM T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (DF) Dairy Free

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

TOAST Change to GF bread \$1 extra

MAINS

EGGS ON TOAST Eggs any style on your choice of bread (white, wholegrain, or ciabatta)	12.00	EGGS BENEDICT Toasted ciabatta, baby spinach, poached eggs & hollandaise sauce	
Add Bacon	18.00	with bacon	22.00
		with mushroom & avocado	23.00
TOASTED BAGEL Served with cream cheese, fresh tomato & avocado	14.50	with smoked salmon	24.00
Add bacon	20.50	COLCANNON (GF) 169 RECCOMENDED	
Add smoked salmon & caper berries	22.50	Mashed potato with leek, onion and cabbage, topped with poached eggs, & hollandaise sauce	
MINCE ON TOAST	21.00	with bacon	23.00
Savoury mince on cheesy toasted	21.00	with mushroom	23.00
ciabatta, topped with a poached egg		with smoked salmon	25.00
FRENCH TOAST Cinnamon brioche served with bacon, blueberry compote, banana & maple sy	22.00 rrup	OMELETTE (GF) Choose 3 of the following: ham, cheese, tomato, onion, mushroom, or baby spinach	22.00
PANCAKES	22.00		
Served with maple syrup, fresh fruit, blueberry compote & bacon		THE BIG BREKKI **GORECCOMENDED** Eggs any style, & your choice of toast (white, wholegrain, or ciabatta), with	25.00

SIDES

Smoked Salmon	9.00
Bacon (2)	7.00
Sausage (1)	5.00
Egg (1)	3.50
Mushrooms	6.00
Hash Browns/Avocado/Tomato/Spinach	5.00
Toast (1)	3.00
GF Toast (1)	4.00
Aioli/Hollandaise/Cream Cheese/	3.00
Maple Syrup/Other Condiments	

- VEGETARIAN OPTION

& grilled tomato.

Avocado & spinach instead of bacon & sausage

STEAK, EGGS AND CHIPS 25.00 150g sirloin steak,

bacon, sausage, hash browns, mushrooms

fried eggs, chips & garlic aioli

^{*}last order for kitchen at 2:50 pm





24.00

23.00

23.00

Weekdays 7AM-3:30PM

Weekends 8AM-3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (DF) Dairy Free

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

160 BURGERS

ANGUS BEEF BURGER [69] RECCOMENDED 24.00

Served in a brioche bun with an angus beef pattie, gherkin, lettuce, tomato, red onion, cheese & a side of fries

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

Served in a brioche bun, with asian style grilled chicken fillet, honey mustard, cheese, lettuce, garlic aioli & a side of fries [60] RECCOMENDED]

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

Served in a brioche bun, with crispy chicken, cheese, lettuce, garlic aioli, & a side of fries

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER 11

Served in a brioche bun, with buffalo crispy chicken, cheese, lettuce, garlic aioli & a side of fries

BLAT 23.00

Served in a brioche bun, with bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli, & a side of fries

VEGETARIAN BURGER (V) 22.00

Served in a brioche bun, with a vege pattie, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli, & a side of fries.

SALADS

CHICKEN BACON BANANA (GF)(DF) 24.00

Chicken breast, bacon, banana, green salad, cashew nuts orange dressing 160 RECCOMENDED

TROPICAL BEEF SALAD (GF) 24.00

Marinated sliced sirloin steak, fresh pineapple, mango, & cherry tomatoes, on green salad, topped with kumara chips & sweet chilli sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD 24.00

Sliced asian style grilled chicken fillet, with honey mustard & cherry tomato, served on green salad with balsamic dressing & kumara chips

TO SHARE

FRIES 9.00

Bowl of fries served with garlic aioli

HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS (DF) 160 RECCOMENDED

Choose between pork & chives or chicken:

6 pieces **10.00** 10 pieces **15.00**

Extra dumpling 1.70 each

CHICKEN FILLET & CHIPS

Crispy marinated chicken fillet, served with fries, sweet chilli sauce & garlic aioli:

 Small (2 fillets)
 16.00

 Large (4 fillets)
 22.00

 + Extra Fillet
 4.00

FISH & CHIPS 20.00

Battered market fish served with a side of fries, lemon wedge, tartar & tomato sauce



MENU **HOT & COLD DRINKS**

Weekdays 7AM-3:30PM

Weekends 8AM-3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (DF) Dairy Free

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

HOT CO	LD
--------	----

ESPRESSO	SML/CUP	MED/MUG	LGE/BOWL	ICED/BLENDED	
Flat White	4.50	5.50	6.00	Iced Coffee	8.00
Latte	4.50	5.50	6.00	Iced Mochaccino	8.00
Cappuccino	4.50	5.50	6.00	Iced Chocolate	8.00
Mochaccino	4.50	5.50	6.00	Iced Latte	7.00
Piccolo	5.00			Iced Americano	6.00
Short Black*	4.50			Iced Lemon Tea	6.00
Long Black*	4.50			Iced Peach Tea	6.00
Americano		4.50			
Macchiato (short/long)	4.50			SMOOTHIES - 8.00	
*Standard Black Coffee is Do	uble Shot			Choice of: Mango / Fejoa & Apple / Lemon & Lime / Mixed Berry	Tropical /
CAFFEINE FREE	SML/CUP	MED/MUG	LGE/BOWL	Berry & Banana (Fresh Fruit)	9.00
Hot Chocolate	4.50	5.50	6.00	MILKSHAKES – 8.00	
Chai Latte - Spicy/Swee	et 4.50	5.50	6.00	Choice of: Banana / Caramel / Vanil Strawberry / Banana	lla / Lime /
Fluffy	2.50				
HOT TEA - 5.00				GLASS OF JUICE - 6.00	
English Breakfast				Choice of: Orange / Apple / Pineap	ple

Earl Grey

Green Tea

Peppermint

Chamomile

Lemon & Ginger

Lemon, Ginger & Honey (Syrup)

EXTRAS

Extra Shot of Coffee	0.50
Shot of Syrup:	0.80
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut	
Decaf	0.50
Soy / Almond / Oat / Coconut milk	0.80
Cream	0.50

FRIDGE

5.50 **ALLGANICS JUICES**

Apple / Apple, Orange & Mango / Apple & Guava Apple & Feijoa / Sparkling Apple & Blackcurrant

LARGE BOTTLES 5.50

Bundaberg (Ginger Beer / Lemon Lime & Bitters) V Drink

SMALL BOTTLES/KIDS	4.00

Just Juice / Spring Water

CANS 3.50

Coke / Coke Zero / Diet Coke / Sprite / Mountain Dew / Fanta



MENUKIDS OPTIONS

Order Online: www.160hobsonvillepointcafe.co.nz

Weekdays 7AM-3:30PM

Weekends 8AM-3:00PM

T: 09 215 8642

(GF) Gluten Free (V) Vegetarian (DF) Dairy Free

KIDS HAMBURGER

Grilled beef pattie, melted cheese, on burger bun with tomato sauce

KIDS EGG ON TOAST

Any style egg on white toast

KIDS PANCAKE

Served with maple syrup. fresh fruit, blueberry compote, & bacon.

KIDS CHICKEN & CHIPS

Popcorn Chicken bites & fries

KIDS FISH & CHIPS

Battered market fresh fish & fries

*last order for kitchen at 2:50 pm



12.50

7.50



12.00

14.00



